Ashcombe Mums

Mechanicsburg, PA

Red

Fall Mum Fundraiser All are 9" pots
Organization _Bishop McDevitt Swimming and Diving Red | Orange | Yellow | Purple

Name Phone Cost Quantity Total
$10.00 each
$10.00 each
$10.00 each
$10.00 each
$10.00 each
$10.00 each
$10.00 each
$10.00 each
$10.00 each
$10.00 each
$10.00 each
$10.00 each
$10.00 each
$10.00 each
$10.00 each
$10.00 each
$10.00 each
$10.00 each
$10.00 each
$10.00 each
$10.00 each

Return Forms by Monday, 9/26/2022 e Pick Up Date__Thursday, 9/29/2022 - near football field
Checks Payable to : Bishop McDevitt Swimming and Diving e Contact Info Doreen Harr (717) 503-1842






